
 

RIVERFRONT MANAGEMENT COUNCIL 

2021 Meeting Schedule 

All Meetings Start at 5:30 p.m. 

(Subject to Change) 

 

Tuesday, January 12 

Tuesday, February 9 

Tuesday, March 9 

Tuesday, April 13 

Tuesday, May 11 

Tuesday, June 8 

Tuesday, July 13 

Tuesday, August 10 

Tuesday, September 14 

Tuesday, October 12 

Tuesday, November 9 

Tuesday, December 14 (If Needed) 

 


